
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/28/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 26 2nd 26 3rd 27 1st 27

36 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 1.0 26.0 4.0 23.0 4.0 24.0 2.0 26.0 99.0 1

251 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 2.0 25.0 7.0 20.0 3.0 25.0 12.0 16.0 86.0 2

239 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 19.0 6.0 21.0 5.0 23.0 9.0 19.0 82.0 3

232 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 3.0 24.0 16.0 11.0 7.0 21.0 4.0 24.0 80.0 4

28 Kathy Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 16.0 11.0 10.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 1.0 27.0 74.0 5

245 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 10.0 17.0 12.0 15.0 2.0 26.0 13.0 15.0 73.0 6

11 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 11.0 16.0 3.0 24.0 16.0 12.0 10.0 18.0 70.0 7

35 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 12.0 15.0 19.0 8.0 10.0 18.0 3.0 25.0 66.0 8

242 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 4.0 23.0 9.0 18.0 8.0 20.0 25.0 3.0 64.0 9

47 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7.0 20.0 20.0 7.0 15.0 13.0 5.0 23.0 63.0 10

225 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 5.0 22.0 21.0 6.0 6.0 22.0 19.0 9.0 59.0 11

241 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.0 18.0 5.0 22.0 13.0 15.0 24.0 4.0 59.0 12

289 Jeff Conner - Double Take Charm - 583500 14.0 13.0 1.0 26.0 21.0 7.0 17.0 11.0 57.0 13

219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 13.0 14.0 2.0 25.0 11.0 17.0 27.0 1.0 57.0 14

263 Greg Ordeneaux - Cash to the Judge - 3849520 15.0 12.0 22.0 5.0 18.0 10.0 6.0 22.0 49.0 15

63 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 19.0 8.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 49.0 16

46 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 20.0 7.0 17.0 10.0 19.0 9.0 8.0 20.0 46.0 17

280 Stormie Mcentire - Peppy's Chic Annie - 4595651 23.0 4.0 15.0 12.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 44.0 18

8 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 17.0 10.0 13.0 14.0 22.0 6.0 18.0 10.0 40.0 19

20 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 22.0 5.0 11.0 16.0 17.0 11.0 23.0 5.0 37.0 20

22 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 26.0 1.0 18.0 9.0 20.0 8.0 15.0 13.0 31.0 21

52 Colt Prather - ENMU Trudy - 24.0 3.0 23.0 4.0 24.0 4.0 11.0 17.0 28.0 22

240 Cody Brown - Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 21.0 6.0 26.0 1.0 23.0 5.0 21.0 7.0 19.0 23

277 Chris Farris - CC Driftin Lin C 7 - 5160998 18.0 9.0 25.0 2.0 26.0 2.0 22.0 6.0 19.0 24

38 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 25.0 2.0 24.0 3.0 25.0 3.0 20.0 8.0 16.0 25

53 Jana Onsurez - ENMU Its Mister Maggie To You - SCR SCR 27.0 1.0 26.0 2.0 0.0

61 Angela Mccarty - Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 6.0 21.0 8.0 19.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

293 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 #N/A #N/A 1.0 27.0 7.0 21.0 0.0

Limited All-Around



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 3 4 9 8 1 7 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
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P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 26 36 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 85.0

2 25 251 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 80.0

3 24 232 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

4 23 242 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

5 22 225 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

6 21 61 Angela Mccarty - Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

7 20 47 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 70.0

8 19 239 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 70.0

9 18 241 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 8.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

10 17 245 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 11 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

12 15 35 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 66.0

13 14 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

14 13 289 Jeff Conner - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

15 12 263 Greg Ordeneaux - Cash to the Judge - 3849520 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 65.0

16 11 28 Kathy Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 64.0

17 10 8 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

18 9 277 Chris Farris - CC Driftin Lin C 7 - 5160998 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

19 8 63 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 61.0

20 7 46 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 240 Cody Brown - Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

22 5 20 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

23 4 280 Stormie Mcentire - Peppy's Chic Annie - 4595651 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 55.0

24 3 52 Colt Prather - ENMU Trudy - 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

25 2 38 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

26 1 22 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 50.0

SCR #N/A 53 Jana Onsurez - ENMU Its Mister Maggie To You - 

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 3 2 4 6 5 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Rt hand 

push 

gate

Back 

thru L

Side 

pass 

right

Walk 

over 

poles

Trot  

thru 

poles

Drag      

<-->

lope 

poles 

left lead

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
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n
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 26 289 Jeff Conner - Double Take Charm - 583500 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 62.0

2 25 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 60.0

3 24 11 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 60.0

4 23 36 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 60.0

5 22 241 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 59.0

6 21 239 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 57.0

7 20 251 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 56.0

8 19 61 Angela Mccarty - Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 54.0

9 18 242 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 54.0

10 17 28 Kathy Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 53.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 20 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 52.0

12 15 245 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 51.0

13 14 8 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 50.0

14 13 63 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 48.0

15 12 280 Stormie Mcentire - Peppy's Chic Annie - 4595651 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 48.0

16 11 232 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

17 10 46 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

18 9 22 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

19 8 35 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

20 7 47 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 45.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 225 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 43.0

22 5 263 Greg Ordeneaux - Cash to the Judge - 3849520 6.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 43.0

23 4 52 Colt Prather - ENMU Trudy - 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 40.0

24 3 38 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

25 2 277 Chris Farris - CC Driftin Lin C 7 - 5160998 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 34.0

26 1 240 Cody Brown - Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 33.0

SCR #N/A 53 Jana Onsurez - ENMU Its Mister Maggie To You - 

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 2 3 6 7

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 27.0 293 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 47.0

2 26.0 245 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 46.0

3 25.0 251 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 44.5

4 24.0 36 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

5 23.0 239 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 42.0

6 22.0 225 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 40.0

7 21.0 232 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 37.0

8 20.0 242 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

9 19.0 28 Kathy Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 32.0

10 18.0 35 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 32.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 32.0

12 16.0 280 Stormie Mcentire - Peppy's Chic Annie - 4595651 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 30.0

13 15.0 241 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 28.0

14 14.0 63 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 28.0

15 13.0 47 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 27.0

16 12.0 11 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 25.0

17 11.0 20 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

18 10.0 263 Greg Ordeneaux - Cash to the Judge - 3849520 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 24.5

19 9.0 46 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 24.0

20 8.0 22 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 20.5

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 289 Jeff Conner - Double Take Charm - 583500 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 20.0

22 6.0 8 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 16.0

23 5.0 240 Cody Brown - Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 5.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 16.0

24 4.0 52 Colt Prather - ENMU Trudy - 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 15.0

25 3.0 38 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 14.0 10.0

26 2.0 277 Chris Farris - CC Driftin Lin C 7 - 5160998 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 9.0

27 1.0 53 Jana Onsurez - ENMU Its Mister Maggie To You - 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 16.0 2.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:Zeb Corvin Loc.

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 27.0 28 Kathy Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 8 7 7 8 8 7 45

2 26.0 36 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7 7 8 8 7 7 44

3 25.0 35 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 7 7 7 7 7 7 42

4 24.0 232 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7 6 7 7 7 8 42

5 23.0 47 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7 7 7 6 7 7 41

6 22.0 263 Greg Ordeneaux - Cash to the Judge - 3849520 7 8 7 8 7 7 5 39

7 21.0 293 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 7 8 6 7 6 6 1 39

8 20.0 46 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 7 6 6 5 7 6 37

9 19.0 239 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7 6 6 6 6 6 37

10 18.0 11 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 5 5 7 6 7 6 1 35

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 52 Colt Prather - ENMU Trudy - 6 6 5 5 6 5 33

12 16.0 251 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6 7 6 6 4 4 1 32

13 15.0 245 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7 8 6 6 1 1 29

14 14.0 63 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6 5 5 4 5 4 29

15 13.0 22 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223656 6 6 6 6 2 2 28

16 12.0 280 Stormie Mcentire - Peppy's Chic Annie - 4595651 6 5 4 5 4 5 2 27

17 11.0 289 Jeff Conner - Double Take Charm - 583500 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 27

18 10.0 8 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 7 6 6 6 3 3 5 26

19 9.0 225 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7 7 4 4 1 1 24

20 8.0 38 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 6 6 5 5 2 2 3 23

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 240 Cody Brown - Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 5 5 6 6 1 1 1 23

22 6.0 277 Chris Farris - CC Driftin Lin C 7 - 5160998 4 4 5 5 4 3 2 23

23 5.0 20 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 22

24 4.0 241 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 16

25 3.0 242 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5 5 2 2 5 5 10 14

26 2.0 53 Jana Onsurez - ENMU Its Mister Maggie To You - 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 12

27 1.0 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 4 4 4 3 2 2 11 8

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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